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23.8 EZCOOL CORP EZC24 5MS 120HZ HDMI VGA

23.8 DELL SE2425H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

24 DELL E2425H LED 5 MS 75 HZ DP/VGA

23.8 ASUS VA24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

27 DELL E2725H LED 5 MS 75HZ DP/VGA

21.5 DELL P2225H LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

24 ASUS VZ24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

27 ASUS VA27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

15.6 ASUS MB166C IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS TYPE-C

24 DELL P2425E LED 8 MS 100HZ USB-C/DP/HDMI

15.6 ASUS MB16ACE FULL HD 5MS 75HZ USB-C

23.8 ASUS BE24EQK FULL HD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP
VGA

Marka

Ezcool

Dell

Dell

Asus

Dell

Dell

Asus

Asus

Asus

Dell

Asus

Asus

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

Fiyat

82,95 USD

114,45
usb

124,95
usb

126,00
usb

156,45
usb

177,45
usb

198,45
usb

241,50
usb

250,95
usb

271,95
usb

292,95
usb

297,15
usb
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15

24

27

23

21

21

22

23

21

23

27

24

23

24

.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16ACV 5MS 60Hz IPS FHD

.1 ASUS PA248QV FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP VGA

sRGB

ASUS VA27AQSB QHD IPS 1MS 75HZ HDMI DP

.8 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB249C 5MS 75HZ IPS FHD

.5 DELL SE2222H LED FHD 8 MS 60HZ HDMI

VGA

.5 ASUS VP229HF FHD 1IMS IPS 1060 HZ HDMI

VGA MONI

ASUS VY229HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

.8 DELL SE2422H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

.5 ASUS VP227HE FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

.8 ASUS VY249HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

DELL SE2725H LED 5 MS 75 HZ HDMI/VGA

DELL E2423H VA FHD 5MS 60HZ DP VGA

.8 ASUS VG246H1A IPS FHD 100HZ 0.5MS HDMI

VESA

ASUS VA24EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI
VGA

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Dell

Asus

Asus

Dell

Asus

Asus

Dell

Dell

Asus

Asus

313,95
usb

324,45
usb

418,95
usb

555,45
usb

82,95 USD

103,95
usb

103,95
usb

103,95
usb

107,10
usb

135,45
usb

156,45
usb

156,45
usb

157,50
usb

177,45
usb
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27

23.

27

23.

27

27

24

23.

23.

27

21.

23.

27

23

ASUS VA279HAE LED FHD 6MS HDMI DSUB

8 ASUS VY249HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS VZ27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

8 DELL P2425H FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP

USB-C

ASUS VZ27EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

ASUS VY279HE FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

DELL P2425 LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

8 ASUS VU249CFE-B FHD 100HZ 1IMS HDMI DP

8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249Q3A 1MS 180HZ

GAMING FAST IPS

DELL P2725H IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI DP
VGA PIvOT

5 DELL P2223HC LED FHD 5MS 60HZ DP HDMI
USB-C

6 ASUS VG24VQR LED FHD 165HZ 1MS HDMI DP

ASUS VY279HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

.8 DELL P2425HE FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP
USB-C

Asus

Asus

Asus

Dell

Asus

Asus

Dell

Asus

Asus

Dell

Dell

Asus

Asus

Dell

187,95
usb

199,50
usb

204,75
usb

208,95
usb

208,95
usb

210,00
usb

219,45
usb

241,50
usb

257,25
usb

261,45
usb

261,45
usb

262,50
usb

267,75
usb

271,95
usb



ASUS VP279HE 27" 1MS 75Hz FREESYNC IPS FULL Asus 0 271,95

usb

I N 27 ASUS VY279HE-W FHD IPS 1IMS 75HZ VGA HDMI Asus 0 271,95
= usD
O 23.8 DELL P2423D IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP Dell 0 271,95
= usb
15.6 ASUS VT168HR TN HD 5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA Asus 0 282,45
DOKUNMATIK usb

27 ASUS VY279HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI Asus 0 285,60
usb

14 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB14AC IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS Asus 0 313,95
DP USB-C usb

] 24 DELL P2423DE IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB Dell 0 376,95
;\_H\I\mh ain S = USD
15.6 ASUS MB16AMT IPS 1920x1080 5ms MONITOR Asus 0 481,95

usb

17.3 ASUS MB17AHG ZENSCREEN 5MS 144HZ IPS Asus 0 523,95

FULL HD usb

27 ASUS VG27WQ QHD LED 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI Asus 0 523,95

usb

24.1 ASUS PA24AC FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP USB Asus 0 523,95

VESA usb

14 ASUS MB14AHD IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI TYPE C Asus 0 628,95

usb

23.8 ASUS PG248QP IPS FHD 540HZ 0.2MS HDMI Asus 0 1.029,00

usb

26.5 ASUS ROG SWIFT PG27AQDM 0.03MS 240HZ Asus 0 1.321,95

OLED usb




